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Plattegrond begane grond

Building Design Fase: Verkoop
ARCHITECTUUR Werknummer: 21-275
Stavoren Datum: 17-02-2025

Schaal: 1:100
kavel 11 Formaat: A4
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Building Design

ARCHITECTUUR

Stavoren
kavel 11

Eerste verdieping

Fase:
Werknummer:
Datum:
Schaal:
Formaat:

Verkoop
21-275
17-02-2025
1:100

A4
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